
Okha - Puri Dwarka Express (PT)/20820 - SF - ECoR 
ST/Surat to EE/Eluru 

21h 17m - 1291 km - 17 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 OKHA Okha 19:05 0 1 0 56 0 WR
2 DWK Dwarka 19:36 19:41 5m 1 1 29 76 7 WR
3 KMBL Khambhalia 20:47 20:49 2m 0 1 113 74 WR
4 JAM Jamnagar 21:33 21:38 5m 2 1 167 18 8 WR
5 HAPA Hapa 22:06 22:08 2m 0 1 176 50 15 WR
6 RJT Rajkot Junction 23:40 23:45 5m 3 1 252 68 119 WR
7 SUNR Surendranagar Junction 01:27 01:29 2m 2 2 368 64 72 WR
8 VG Viramgam Junction 02:30 02:32 2m 2 2 433 44 WR
9 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 04:00 04:10 10m 4 2 499 56 52 WR
10 BRC Vadodara Junction 05:58 06:03 5m 1 2 599 72 36 WR
11 ST Surat 07:51 07:56 5m 2 2 728 72 59 WR
12 NDB Nandurbar 10:10 10:20 10m 2 2 889 48 203 WR
13 DDE Dondaicha 11:03 11:05 2m 2 2 924 64 163 WR
14 AN Amalner 12:02 12:05 3m 2 2 984 43 186 WR
15 JL Jalgaon Junction 13:22 13:25 3m 3 2 1039 48 209 CR
16 BSL Bhusaval Junction 13:55 14:00 5m 6 2 1063 63 205 CR
17 MKU Malkapur 14:48 14:50 2m 2 2 1113 73 248 CR
18 SEG Shegaon 15:33 15:35 2m 2 2 1166 64 276 CR
19 AK Akola Junction 16:10 16:15 5m 2 2 1203 62 598 CR
20 BD Badnera Junction

(Amravati)
17:32 17:35 3m 2 2 1282 85 301 CR

21 WR Wardha Junction 18:42 18:45 3m 1 2 1377 75 247 CR
22 CD Chandrapur 20:20 20:22 2m 1 2 1496 17 362 CR
23 BPQ Balharshah 21:10 21:15 5m 1 2 1510 86 346 CR
24 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 22:04 22:05 1m 2 2 1579 90 184 SCR
25 MCI Manchiryal 22:44 22:45 1m 2 2 1638 59 159 SCR
26 RDM Ramagundam 22:59 23:00 1m 2 2 1652 89 170 SCR
27 WL Warangal 00:08 00:10 2m 1 3 1753 53 271 SCR
28 BZA Vijayawada Junction 04:05 04:20 15m 3 1959 68 19 SCR
29 EE Eluru 05:13 05:15 2m 2 3 2019 69 13 SCR
30 RJY Rajahmundry 06:33 06:35 2m 3 3 2108 57 14 SCR
31 SLO Samalkot Junction 07:28 07:30 2m 1 3 2158 80 17 SCR
32 AKP Anakapalle 08:58 09:00 2m 3 3 2276 31 31 SCR
33 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 10:05 10:25 20m 3 2309 73 6 ECoR
34 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 11:15 11:20 5m 0 3 2370 79 58 ECoR
35 CHE Srikakulam Road 12:13 12:15 2m 2 3 2440 62 30 ECoR
36 PSA Palasa 13:26 13:28 2m 3 2513 86 24 ECoR
37 BAM Brahmapur 14:20 14:25 5m 1 3 2587 85 20 ECoR
38 CAP Chatrapur 14:40 14:42 2m 0 3 2608 82 ECoR
39 BALU Balugaon 15:22 15:24 2m 0 3 2663 65 9 ECoR
40 KUR Khurda Road Junction 16:30 16:50 20m 3 2734 31 16 ECoR
41 PURI Puri 18:15 0 3 2778 - 5 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 03 2024 (02:58)

Aug 03 2024 (02:58)

1

1


